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Position

Chief Financial Officer
Controller

Financial Analyst
Budget and Reporting Analyst
Accountant
Accountant
Purchasing Agent
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician

Accounting Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District

Merced Irrigation District

Department

Finance & Accounting
Finance & Accounting
Finance & Accounting
Finance & Accounting
Finance & Accounting
Finance & Accounting
Finance & Accounting
Finance & Accounting
Finance & Accounting
Finance & Accounting

Finance & Accounting

Total Wages
$170,715
$110,308
$88,702
$77,211
$58,361
$56,919
$51,267
$50,248
$48,132
$44,868
$34,533



