	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Financial Officer		Merced Irrigation District	Finance & Accounting	\$170,715
2.	Controller		Merced Irrigation District	Finance & Accounting	\$110,308
3.	Financial Analyst		Merced Irrigation District	Finance & Accounting	\$88,702
4.	Budget and Reporting Analyst		Merced Irrigation District	Finance & Accounting	\$77,211
5.	Accountant		Merced Irrigation District	Finance & Accounting	\$58,361
6.	Accountant		Merced Irrigation District	Finance & Accounting	\$56,919
7.	Purchasing Agent		Merced Irrigation District	Finance & Accounting	\$51,267
8.	Accounting Technician		Merced Irrigation District	Finance & Accounting	\$50,248
9.	Accounting Technician		Merced Irrigation District	Finance & Accounting	\$48,132
10.	Accounting Technician		Merced Irrigation District	Finance & Accounting	\$44,868
11.	Accounting Technician		Merced Irrigation District	Finance & Accounting	\$34,533